F5-23xx Series TDM over IP Converter
Beijing Fibridge Co., Ltd.
                               TDM over IP Converter User Manual
Page 1
Content
1. Overview .................................................................................................................... 2
2. Features ..................................................................................................................... 2
2.1. Hardware Features............................................................................................ 2

6) Open the program HyperTerminal in Windows, you could view and configure the
device easily
9. Order information
9.1. Model
F5-4511
                               TDM over IP Converter User Manual
Page 8
9.2. Part Number
F5-2315A 1E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, AC220V power supply
F5-2315D 1E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, DC-48V power supply
F5-2325A 2E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, AC220V power supply
F5-2325D 2E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, DC-48V power supply
F5-2345A 4E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, AC220V power supply
F5-2345D 4E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, DC-48V power supply
NOTE: We Reserve the right to vary descriptions and specifications without notice
due to Fibridge’s policy of continuous product improvement.